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Vinder

Navn

Andreas Trym Dam Fogth
Julie Nygaard
Aksel Bakmand

Claes Thrane Borregaard
Leerke Larsen

Nicolaj Sgberg

Mathilde B. B. Christensen
Nicolaj Sgberg

Natacha Hgst Husted
Frederik Kjettrup

Natacha Hgst Husted

Jens Chr. Tvergaard

Marie-Louise Tommerup
Marcus Garfield

Louise Markvardsen
Nikolaj P. Rachlitz
Catarina Agerbak

Philip U. Juel-Berg
Mathilde R. Mathiasen
Mads Birk

Camilla Bofill

Mathias Gladbjerg
Rasmus M. Ipsen
Caroline H. Christensen
Laura Boe-Hansen
Kevin Chen

Mads Jgrgensen
Camilla L. Kristensen
Laura Boe-Hansen
Nikolaj S. Jensen
Rasmus Lykke-Kjeldsen
Iben S. Hvass

Laura Boe-Hansen

Klub

Esbjerg Goldklub
Viborg Golfklub
Great Northern

Smgrum GK
Gyttegard GK
Smgrum GK
Hammel GK
Smgrum GK
Smgrum GK
Brgnderslev GK
Smgrum GK

Jelling GK

Smgrum GK
Fredensborg GC
Smgrum GK
Esbjerg GK
Smgrum GK
Sollergd GK
Jelling GK

The Scandinavian GC
Silkeborg GK
Breinholtgard GK
Sgllerad GK
Aalborg GK
Breinholtgard GK
Veerlgse GK
Fredericia GC
Breinholtgard GK
Breinholtgard GK
Esbjerg GK
Breinholtgard GK
Fredericia GK
Breinholtgard GK

Score

+39
+17

+9
+18
+12
+30
+20
+31
+12
+24

+15

+12

+16
+3
+19
+10
+22
+8
+16
+30
+2
+8
+6
+26
+20
+19
+4
+55
+28

Runner up

Navn

Klub

Kristian Svinth Dideriksen Herning Golf Klub
Johanne Dalmose Lundorff Viborg Golfklub

Benjamin Lubker

Morten Porsholt Dam
Cecilie Larsen

Bjgrn la Cour Soborg
Cecilie Larsen

Mathias Siig Mortensen
Mette janum Linkhusen
Morten Porsholdt Dam
Marie-Louise Tommerup

Mark Fglbaek
Morten Dam

Anna Hgybye Schmidt
Nikolaj P. Rachlitz
Catarina Agerbak
Mathias Gladbjerg
Katrine Fausing
Mathias Gladbjerg
Iben T. Hvass
Frederik Andersen
Marie Lund-Hansen
Nikolaj P. Rachlitz
Peter N. Hemmingsen
Marie Lund-Hansen
Stephanie Bertelsen
Peter Launer Baek
Martin Amtkjaer

Rikke A. S. Sgrensen
Camilla Nielsen
Sebastian C. Bendsen
Lasse T. Kristensen
Rikke Bernhard
Marianne Eriksen

Breinholtgéard Golf Klub

Breinholtgard GK
Gyttegard GK
Lyngbygaard GK
Gyttegaard GK
Skeerbaek Mglle GK
Saeby GK
Breinholtgérd GK
Smgrum GK

Jelling GK
Breinholtgérd GK

Helsingar GK
Esbjerg GK
Smgrum GK
Breinholtgérd GK
Kolding GC
Breinholtgard GK
Fredericia GK
Odense Eventyr GK
Sgnderjyllands GK
Esbjerg GK

Odense Eventyr GK
Sgnderjyllands GK
Vejle GK

Odense Eventyr GK
Holstebro GK
Lillebeelt GK
Fredericia GK
Vejen GK

Ribe GK
Breinholtgard GK
Varde GK

Score

+7
+41
+17

+11
+20
+13
+31
+21
+35
+14
+25

+18
+18

+20
+2
+18
+1
+20
+3
+20
+11
+23
+11
+19
+35
+15
+15
+16
+34
+38
+21
+20
+56
+40



